Site Plan

Interior Renovation (New Walls & Finishes, Upgrade Mechanical,

Electrical and Plumbing) & New Open Rear Porch

For:

Serge Olivier
822 North Lockwood Avenue

Applicable Building Codes

BUILDING CODE:

CHICAGO BUILDING CODE

PLUMBING CODE:

CHICAGO PLUMBING CODE

HVAC CODE:

CHICAGO MECHANICAL CODE

ELECTRICAL CODE:

CHICAGO ELECTRICAL CODE

ACCESSIBILITY CODE:

ILLINOIS ACCESSIBILITY CODE

ZONING CODE:

CITY OF CHICAGO ZONING ORDINANCE

ENERGY CODE:

CHICAGO ENERGY CODE

Existing Building Code Information

OCCUPANCY CLASSIFICATION

A—2  MULTI-DWELLING

CONSTRUCTION TYPE

TYPE 111-B

EXIST FLOOR AREA

1800 SQ. FT.

Chi llinois 60651
icago, lllinois
ITEM ISSUE (j\l-ll?Al'IPCTLEg ORDINANCE ACTUAL REQUIREMENT REMARKS
REQUIREMENT N/A
ZONING REQUIREMENTS 1. ALL CONTRACTORS ARE REQUIRED TO VISIT THE JOB SITE AND BECOME FAMILIAR WITH EXISTING CONDITIONS PRIOR TO A L OF RECESSED CEILING LIGHT FIXTURE
1.01 | ZONNG DISTRICT 020 TE 17 RS—3 SUBMITTING THEIR PROPOSAL. EACH INDIVIDUAL CONTRACTOR IS RESPONSIBLE FOR CHECKING ALL CONTRACT DOCUMENTS, AC._ AR CONDITIONING L ANGLE
102 | LoT AREA 7505.4 5O FT THAT APPLY TO THEIR TRADE, FOR FIELD CONDITIONS AND DIMENSIONS FOR ACCURACY PRIOR TO PROCEEDING WITH ANY ACGT. ACOUSTICAL CEILING TILE LAM. LAMINATED
: 4 T WORK. SHOULD ANY CONTRACTOR FIND DISCREPANCIES IN, OR OMISSION FROM THE DRAWINGS, OR SPECIFICATIONS, OR BE IN N i FLOOR LAV LAYATORY 2 WALL MOUNTED LIGHT FIXTURE
103 | MAX. FLOOR AREA RATIO 90 150108 DOUBT AS TO THEIR MEANING, NOTIFY THE ARCHITECT AT ONCE, TO OBTAIN CLARIFICATION LACK OF SUCH NOTIFICATION WP ACCESS PANEL SR
1.04 | TOTAL BULDING AREA 4044.45 SQ. FT. SHALL BE CONSTRUED TO INDICATE NO DISCREPANCIES OR CONFLICTS EXIST. ADDITIONAL COMPENSATION WILL NOT BE ACOUS.  ACOUSTICAL MH MANHOLE @ JUNCTION BOX
105 | BULDING HGT— No. OF FLOGR 3 STORY GRANTED AFTER THE AWARD OF CONTRACT FOR ANY WORK REQUESTED TO COMPLY WITH THESE REQUIREMENTS. AL ATERATE MFR.  MANUFACTURER e e e THE éBgVE DRAWINGg AND SEECIFICASTIONS AND IDEAS,
. MAS.  MASONRY DESIGNS AND ARRANGEMENTS REPRESENTED THEREBY
1.06 | MINIMUM YARDS 2. ALL CONTRACTORS TO PROVIDE ALL NECESSARY INSURANCE AND HOLD HARMLESS THE OWNER, ARCHITECT AND AB.  ANCHOR BOLT MO.  MASONRY OPENING ARE AND SHALL REMAIN THE PROPERTY OF THE
1.07_| GRADE ELEVATION (CcD) AGENTS THEREOF FROM ANY DAMAGES RESULTING FROM CONTRACTOR'S EXECUTION OF WORK. ANOD.— ANODIZED MATL.  MATERIAL SECURITY LIGHT FIXTURE ARCHITECT: AND NO PART THEREOF SHALL BE COPIED,
ARCH ARCHITECT MECH.  MECHANICAL »—D SL
1.08 | OFF STREET LOADING N/A B MEZZ.  MEZZANINE DISCLOSED TO OTHERS OR USED IN THE CONNECTION
1,09 | OFF STREET PARKING . 3. THE INTENT OF THESE DRAWINGS IS TO INDICATE TO CONTRACTORS, SUBCONTRACTORS AND OWNER THE DESIGN OF .  BOARD ML METAL > ELEPHONE RECEPTACLE WITH ANY WORK OR PROJECT OTHER THAN THE SPECIFIC
110 | LANDSCAPING THE FINISHED SPACE. IT IS THE SOLE RESPONSIBILITY OF THE CONTRACTORS TO DETERMINE IN ACCORDANCE WITH ALL CODES BM. BEAM MIN. MINIMUM PROJECT FOR WHICH THEY HAVE BEEN PREPARED AND
: AND OWNER CRITERIA, ALL METHODS FOR CONSTRUCTION CONNECTIONS OF MATERIALS AND ALL RELATED PROCEDURES. THE BRG.  BEARING MR, MIRROR CARBON MONOXIDE DETECTOR DEVELOPED WITHOUT THE WRITTEN CONSENT OF THE
111 | TOWNHOUSE ORDINANCE N/A CONTRACTORS ARE RESPONSIBLE FOR ALL MATTERS OF LIFE SAFETY RESULTING FROM ALL CONSTRUCTION AND INSTALLATION BM.  BENCH MARK MISC.  MISCELLANEOUS CONNECTED TO 110V SYSTEM ARCHITECT VISUAL CONTACT WITH THESE DRAWINGS
BULDING REQUIRENENTS OF MATERIALS. ok otk R NOISTURE RESISTANT OR SPECIFICATIONS SHALL CONSTITUTE CONCLUSIVE
201 | OCOUPANCY CLASSFICATION (5) 3 (13-56) pg. 115 A2 MULTI-DWELUNG|A—2 MULTI-DWELLING BKG.  BLOGKING NA NOT APPLICABLE DMOKE DETECTOR CONNELTED 10 EVIDENCE OF ACCEPTANCE OF THESE RESTRICTIONS
27 (oo & ARER LMTATONS s (1348 e 323 3 STORY 5000 SF 4. THE GENERAL CONTRACTOR SHALL PAY ALL PERMIT FEES, PLAN REVIEW FEES, LICENSE FEES, INSPECTION AND TAXES T BoTToM e NOT IN CoNTRAGT 110V SYSTEM :
: : (13-48) pg. 000 ST - APPLICABLE TO THIS WORK. ALL WORK SHALL CONFORM TO THE REQUIREMENTS OF THE CURRENT LOCAL MUNICIPAL CODE BLDG.  BUILDING NOM. NOMINAL WRITTEN DIMENSIONS ON THESE DRAWINGS SHALL
a) EXCEPTIONS TO AREA LIMITATIONS 5 (13-48-090) pg. 325 - - AND ALL APPLICABLE GOVERNING AUTHORITIES. BRK. BRICK NTS.  NOT TO SCALE o1y CABLE RECEPTACLE HAVE PRECEDENCE OVER SCALED DIMENSIONS:
b) MIXED OCCUPANCY BUILDINGS 5 (13-48-100) pg. 326 N/A N/A ol 8E||_|NG 0 CONTRACTORS SHALL VERIFY AND BE RESPONSIBLE FOR
- 5. DO NOT SCALE DRAWINGS, DIMENSIONS SHALL GOVERN. DIMENSIONS ARE FROM FINISHED FACE, UNLESS NOTED : 0C.  ON CENTER ALL DIMENSIONS AND CONDITIONS ON THE JOB AND THIS
203 | TYPES OF CONSTRUCTION 6 (13-60) po. 329 W A OTHERWISE. THE CONTRACTORS SHALL VERIFY ALL CONDITIONS AND DIMENSIONS IN THE FIELD BEFORE PROCEEDING WITH CL  CENTER LNE OPNG.  OPENING S DUPLEX RECEPTACLE OFFICE MUST BE NOTIFIED OF ANY VARIA- TIONS FROM
2.04 | MIXED OCCUPANCY SEPARATIONS 3 (13-56-280) pg. 118 N/A N/A SUBSEQUENT WORK. THE ARCHITECT SHALL BE NOTIFIED OF ANY DISCREPANCIES FOR CLARIFICATION PRIOR TO PROCEEDING gg ggﬁ%%LTgo&ETNTER 8@’ 85%%@5[)' WETER THE DIMENSIONS AND CONDITIONS SHOWN BY THESE
2.05 | REG. HRS. OF FIRE RESISTANCE 6 (13-60-100) pg. 330 - - WTH WORK. Co. CLEAN OUT OH  OVERHEAD ©:GFI DUPLEX RECEPTACLE (GF1) DRAWINGS. SHOP DETAILS MUST BE SUBMITTED TO
EXTERIOR BEARING WALLS TABLE 6 (13-60-100) 3 HR 3 HR COL. COLUMN P THIS OFFICE FOR APPROVAL BEFORE PROCEEDING WITH
TERIOR NONBEARING WALLS TABLE & (13-60-100) - - 6.  ALL SYMBOLS AND ABBREVIATIONS USED ON THE DRAWINGS ARE CONSIDERED TO BE CONSTRUCTION STANDARDS. IF CONC.  GONCRETE oD, PANTED - SINGLE POLE SWITCH EABRICATION
THE CONTRACTOR HAS QUESTIONS REGARDING SYMBOLS & ABBREVIATIONS, OR THEIR EXACT MEANING, THE ARCHITECT SHALL CMU.  CONCRETE MASONRY UNIT AL PANEL '
INTERIOR BEARING WALLS TABLE 6 (13-60-100) 1 HR 1 HR BE NOTIFIED FOR CLARIFICATION. CONST.  CONSTRUCTION PART.  PARTITION o TWO WAY SWITCH
INTERIOR NONBEARING WALLS TABLE 6 (13-60-100) 1/2 HR 1 HR CONTR. ~ CONTRACTOR PEB.  PRE—ENGINEERED BLDG.
COLUNNS TABLE 6 (13-60-100) 1FR TFR 7. THE GENERAL CONTRACTOR SHALL, BEFORE COMMENCING WORK, REVIEW ALL PLANS, SPECIFICATIONS TO MEET THE SO COMERETSE PLAS.  PLSTRR —
COLUNNS. SUPPORTNG KOO ONLY TABLE 6 (13=60-100) 72 R p—m BASE BUILDING REQUIREMENTS ALONG WITH LOCAL CODES (DEMISING WALLS, FIREPROOFING, DUCTWORK, UTILITY HOOKUPS, CL CONTROL JONT p. LA PLAS (@»))
-, TBLE © (13-60-100) e . ELECTRICAL PANELS, ETC.). ANY VARIATIONS OF DISCREPANCIES SHALL BE REPORTED, WITH ALL DUE EXPEDIENCY, TO THE CONT.  CONTINUOUS PSF. POUNDS PER SQUARE FT. (-
OWNER AND/OR ARCHITECT. THE GENERAL CONTRACTOR SHALL NOT PROCEED WITH ANY ADDITIONAL WORK OR CHANGES FOR DF.  BRINKING FOUNTANN PT  PRESSURE TREATED : ~ ==
BEAMS SUPPORTING ROOF ONLY TABLE 6 (13-60-100) 1/2 HR 1 HR WHICH HE EXPECTS ADDITIONAL COMPENSATION BEYOND THE ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT WITHOUT WRITTEN AUTHORIZATION DIA.  DIAMETER PL. PLATE DraWII’]g |ndeX wn O
FLOOR CONSTRUCTION TABLE 6 (13-60-100) 2 HR 2 HR FROM OWNER. DIM. DIMENSION P.L PROPERTY LINE (ab) E
DN.  DOWN Q NO. DRAWING TITLE —
ROOF CONSTRUCTION TABLE 6 (13-60-100) 1/2 HR 1 HR DS, DOWN SPOUT QT QUARRY TILE
8. NO SUBSTITUTIONS WILL BE ALLOWED WITHOUT PRIOR WRITTEN APPROVAL BY THE ARCHITECT AND/OR OWNER. ALL DWG.  DRAWNG - T | TITLE SHEET o =
ITEMS INDICATED FOR REMOVAL SHALL BE THE PROPERTY OF THE OWNER. —_—
206 | ELEVATOR FRAMING 6 (13-60-130) pg. 331 Z N/A N/A ELEC. ELECTRIC E:D. gég'FUSDR AN A0 | SYMBOLS, ABBREVIATIONS, LEGENDS AND GENERAL NOTES — ‘al
2.07 | MEZZANNE FLOORS 6 (13-60-160) pg. 332 - N/A N/A 9. ALL WORK NOTED "BY OTHERS” OR "N..C." IS TO BE ACCOMPLISHED BY A CONTRACTOR OTHER THAN THE GENERAL EL  ELEVATION REFL.  REFLECTED AQO | GENERAL NOTES, CONSTRUCTION NOTES AND FLOOR PLAN NOTES | = o memm =
2.08 | BASEMENT CONSTRUCTION 6 (13-60-170) pg. 332 | NON-COMBUSTIBLE | NON-COMBUSTIBLE CONTRACTOR AND IS NOT TO BE A PART OF THE CONSTRUCTION AGREEMENT. THE GENERAL CONTRACTOR IS TO COORDINATE TG ENERGENCY REO.  REQURED A1.0 | EXISTING AND DEMO FLOOR PLANS, NOTES L =
209 | DRIVEWAYS & LOADING SPACES 6 (13-60-210) pg, 332 N/A NJA WTH THE "OTHER” CONTRACTORS AS REQUIRED. EXST. EXISTING R A1.2 | PROPOSED NEW FLOOR PLANS AND GENERAL NOTES oS S
210 | FIRE-RESISTIVE REQUIREMENTS 7 (15-8) pg. 335 - - EJ. EXPANSION JOINT SCHED.  SCHEDULE A3.0 | KITCHEN, BATHROOM PLANS, INTERIOR ELEVATIONS
: Pg. 10.  THE CONTRACTOR IS RESPONSIBLE TO COMPLETE THE PROJECT IN THE GIVEN TIME FRAME AGREED BY OWNER. EIFS  EXTERIOR INSULATED SECT.  SECTION 420 | NOT USED N —
a) FIRE WALLS — CONSTRUCTION 7 (15-8-010) pg. 335 N/A N/A FINISH SYSTEM SHT.  SHEET : S
b) PARAPET 7 (15-8-100) pg.335/336 N/A N/A 1. THE GENERAL CONTRACTOR SHALL BE RESPONSIBLE FOR THE REMOVAL OF DEBRIS, OFF SITE, RESULTING FROM EQ.  EQUAL SS.  SERVICE SINK A5.0 | DOOR AND WINDOW TYPES, SCHEDULES, LEGENDS e
) ( ) po335/ EQUIP. - EQUIPMENT SST. STANLESS STEEL AB.0 | OPEN REAR PORCH PLANS AND ELEVATIONS <. ..
o) STARWAY ENCLOSURE 7 (15-8-140) pg.337 NOT REQURED OPEN N/A DEMOLITION AND/OR NEW WORK DEBRIS SHALL NOT BE ALLOWED TO ACCUMULATE. EWH ELECTRIC WATER HEATER SST. STANLE 6.0 | OPEN REAR PORCH PLANS = =
o . : ; += O
) ELEVATOR ENCLOSURE 7 (15-8-150) pg337 N/A N/A 12. NO CUTTING OF STRUCTURAL MEMBERS SHALL BE PERMITTED PRIOR APPROVAL OF THE ARCHITECT. THE GENERAL F oG SPECFICATIONS V1.0 | MECHANICAL NOTES O L= —
¢) ENCLOSURES OF HEATING ROOMS 7 (15-8-190) pg.338 N/R 1 HR N/A CONTRACTOR SHALL BE RESPONSIBLE FOR AND PROVIDE ALL NECESSARY AND REQUIRED TEMPORARY SHORING AND BRACING Ao STRUCT. STRUCTURAL W12 | VECHANIGAL FLOGR PLANS D .
f) ENCLOSURES OF WELLS & CHUTES 7 (15-8-170) pg.338 N/A N/A TO PERFORM THE WORK INDICATED. FE FIRE_ EXTINGUISHER SUSP.  SUSPENDED EP1' ol ELECTRICAL AND PLUMBING RISER DIAGRAMS ; — >
G) OTHER ENCLOSURES 7 (15-6-240) po:339 A A 13, UNLESS OTHERWISE EXPRESSLY STATED, THE TERM "ALTERNATE” SHALL MEAN A SEPARATE PRICING BREAKDOWN i FURNRHED & NSTALLED I 0P . D L E G-D L~
") INTERIOR WALL & CLG. FINISHES 7 (15-8-380) pg.341 CLASST CLASS 1 PREPARED BY THE CONTRACTOR, FOR AN ITEM'S) THAT IS NOT INCLUDED IN THE BASE PRICE OR IS AN UPGRADE OF A FIXT.  FIXTURE o oo .Z e~ O v T LS
{) STORAGE ROOM OVER 100 SF. 7 (15-8-240) (b) pg.349 N/A N/A BUILDING STANDARD. THIS ALTERNATIVE ITEM WILL NOT BE INCLUDED UNLESS PAID FOR BY THE OWNER, PER THER WRITTEN PR FLIORESUENT WP, TYPICAL S O > o ©
APPROVAL. FT. FRE TREATED U cC O o
211 | FIRE-RESISTIVE MATERIAL & CONSTR. 7 (15-12) pg. 348 - - FIG.  FOOTING UL~ UNDERWRITERS LABS o= W — d®)
14, GENERAL CONTRACTOR IS RESPONSIBLE FOR PROVIDING ARCHITECTURAL AND ENGINEERING DRAWINGS TO ALL G UN.O.  UNLESS NOTED OTHERWSE el el o & J— ;
2.12 | ACCEPTED ENGINEERING PRACTICE 7 (15-12-050) ASTM, ANSI, NFPA ASTM, ANSI, NFPA SUB—CONTRACTORS Y] — CD
RECOGNIZED AGENCEES UL APA AISC UL, APA AISC : e D VB.  VAPOR BARRIER S qu] O x U
213 | FIRE PROTECTION EQUIPMENT 9 (15-16) PG. 36t - - 5. SUBMIT DETAILED SHOP DRAWINGS FOR ALL STRUCTURAL FABRICATIONS AND ASSEMBLIES PROPRIETARY PRODUCTS. GC.  GENERAL CONTRACTOR Ve o TLE ey A O O
a) SPRINKLER SYSTEMS 9 (15-16-010) pg. 362 N/A N/A GL. GLASS Ty ) O — O —
b) SPECIAL REQUIREMENT 9 (15-16-030) pg. 362 N/A N/A GYP. ﬁYPSUM w; WTH — (ab) D — -
— W/0  WITHOUT q D —
H.V.A.C. HEATING / VENTILATION —
General Demolition Notes A WG WATER T S=o <
EXIT REQUIREMENTS HM. HOLLOW METAL W.H. WATER HEATER m O t -
3.01 | TYPES OF EXITS 10 (13-160-040) pg. 388 | CONT. T0 OUTSIDE | CONT. TO OUTSIDE HP.  HIGH POINT WWF. WELDED WIRE FABRIC (ab) O) ()
& GRADE & GRADE HW.  HOT WATER WD. m%[’ — O ; o )]
3.02 | MINMUM NUMBER OF EXITS 10 (13-160-050) pg. 388 | 2 2 THE CONTRACTOR SHALL PERFORM ALL DEMOLITION WORK IN ACCORDANCE WITH APPLICABLE RULES, REGULATIONS, CODES HORIZ HORIZONIAL & AD O w© — =
3.03 | TRAVEL DISTANCE TO EXITS 10 (13-160-110) pg. 389 100 FT. LESS THAN 100 FT. AND ORDINANCES OF LOCAL, STATE AND FEDERAL AUTHORITIES. - | @ AT | b q.) m O
a) INCREASES PERMITTED 10 (13-160-150) pg. 390 N/A INCL. INCLUDE # NUMBER o O)= A .=
Material S bol b) DEAD END CORRIDOR 10 (13-160-160) pg. 390 N/A 2. THE CONTRACTOR SHALL COORDINATE ALL WORK AS REQUIRED WITH THE BUILDING MANAGEMENT REGARDING THE USE OF L N METER "_': (=3 CD Al
a. erla ym O S 3.04 | CAPACITY OF EXITS 10 (13—160—210) pg. 390 N/A N/A TEMPORARY STORAGE, LOADING DOCKS, ELEVATORS, ETC. INV. INVERT — D @ w O
3.05 | MINIMUM WIDTH OF EXIT DOOR 10 (13-160-220) pg. 391 LESS THAN 32" GREATER THAN 32" MIN. CORR. WDTH 36"
[T COMPACTED INSULATION 200 | b I DT 10 (137160-250) po 391 | HTHER WAY 0T WATS > B:E\vﬁh?ggRﬁ\%TDOF\QNELH AQLl|J_A\L/I|I-§|YT oTr:I EB|S[’)|T[E)OE(L)JMEEX@T@NEN$H[E)|SECXFLSEET\ﬁcEY;UELEDT%%ENS UTiREO%hcl)ﬂ"#RGAgg NDDAESugN%LLANEEEQE%ING REV. NO. DATE REMARKS
[ gg;%w S&STER (RIGD) 3.07 | HARDWARE 10 (13-160-260) pg. 392 | OPERABLE W/OUT KEY| OPERABLE W/.0UT KEY CONDITIONS Energy C ode Compll ance Sta‘tement 1 11.25.13 ISSUED FOR PERMIT
= 3.08 | REVOLVING DOORS 10 (13-160-270 . 393 N/A N/A ' T
( ) po , / , / 4. DEMOLITION, REMOVAL, AND ALTERATION WORK SHALL BE PERFORMED WITH DUE CARE, INCLUDING SHORING, BRACING, ETC.
309 | LANDING 10 (13-160-310) pg. 394 |  MAX. 12' RISE LESS THAN 12 PERFORM PATCHING, RESTORATION, AND NEW WORK AS REQUIRED. DO NOT CUT ANY STRUCTURAL MEMBERS.
- EALANT & 3.10 | HANDRAILS 10 (13-160-320) pg. 394 REQUIRED PROVIDED ENERGY CONSERVATION CODE
=5 CONCRETE iy e TERRAZZO G on rum 31| CONSTRUCTION 10 (13-160-330) pg. 394 N/A N/A 5. THE CONTRACTOR SHALL EXERCISE CARE TO PREVENT ANY DAMAGE TO EXISTING CONDITIONS, UTILITIES, OR BUILDING COMPLIANCE STATEMENT
2 312 | ENCLOSURES 7 (15-8-140) pg. 337 N/R - ELEMENTS. DAMAGED ITEMS SHALL BE REMOVED AND PROMPTLY RETURNED TO SERVICE WITH NEW MATERIAL TO MATCH
313 | HEAD ROOM 10 (13-160-350) pg. 394 | LESS THAN 6-8" | GREATER THAN 6'—8" EXISTING. | CERTIFY THAT | AM A REGISTERED ENERGY PROFESSIONAL (REP). |
] csu B0k 6. MAINTAIN ALL EXISTING SERVICES IN USE AT ALL TIMES UNLESS WRITTEN PERMISSION IS RECEIVED FROM THE OWNER TO e o A T T B ron, | FOFESSIONAL KNOWLEDGE AND Architects
BRICK SAND =T Ref S b | TEMPORARILY INTERRUPT ANY SUCH SERVICE. PERMANENTLY RECONNECT ALL SERVICES DISRUPTED BY THE ALTERATION AND ' | |
gererence symools DEMOLITION WORK WHETHER WITHIN OR OUTSIDE OF THE CONTRACT LIMIT LINES. (ADDRESS) _E22North Lockwood Ave ___Chicago, L. 60651 | ‘
S I Detal o et N 7. REMOVE DEBRIS AS WORK PROGRESSES. MAINTAIN THE PREMISES AT ALL TIMES IN AN NEAT AND CLEAN CONDITION.
L T lo conr s L CONCRETE i CARPET ' %/ etail no. / Plan no. FULLY COMPLY WITH THE REQUIREMENTS OF CHAPTER 18—13, ENERGY
Vi SECTION SYMBOL 1/A—A"  ELEVATION SWBOL 8. REPAR OR PATCH ALL EXISTING PARTITIONS AND CEILINGS WHERE REQUIRED FOR HOMOGENEOUS SURFACES. CONSERVATION, OF THE MUNICIPAL CODE OF CHICAGO, EXCEPT 18-13-303.1 | |
Sheet. o, 1 - AS OF APRIL 22, 2009. ‘ ‘
' etall no.
el 9. CONTRACTOR SHALL CAREFULLY REMOVE ALL WALL COVERING MATERIALS AND PREPARE REMAINING EXISTING PARTITIONS AND SIGNED DATE  November 25, 2013 KA 5 I d eslans F C
BLOCKING - etail no. WALL SURFACES TO RECEIVE FINISH AS INDICATED ON FINISH PLAN AND/OR SCHEDULE. ’ y ’
OR SHIN CUT STONE % GRANULAR FILL DETAIL SYWBOL 4 2 FLEVATION SYBOL ARCHITECTURE - CONSTRUCTION - DEVELOPMENT
Sheet no. 10.FOLLOWING DEMOLITION, ALL REMAINING FLOOR SURFACES ARE TO BE LEVELED USING A LATEX CEMENTITIOUS FLOOR PRODUCT AFFIX ORIGINAL PROFESSIONAL
Sheet no. : ) Z
eet N0 3 FOLLOWNG DEMOLITION, ALL REMAINING FLOOR, SU ,(\IAL\JRMCBHE,R:S.E. OR P.E.) ILLINOIS LICENCE 001—018812 WET—INK SEAL HERE 1157 South Harvey Avenue
Plan no. 11PATCH AND REPAR ALL FLOOR AND WALL PENETRATIONS ENCOUNTERED OR CAUSED AS A RESULT OF DEMOLITION 0ak Park, lllinois 60304
a REVISION SYMBOL Teleph - 312.914.2644
PLYWOOD ALUMINUM CMU : OPERATIONS WITH FIRESAFING AND/OR CEMENTITIOUS PATCH EQUAL TO THE FIRE RATING OF THE SURROUNDING SURFACE. elephone: 312.914.
nlarged Plan Area PLAN SYMBOL Fax: 866.738.9602
Sheet no. ROOM ——ROOM NAVE 12D0 NOT CUT OR REMOVE ANY PORTION OF THE STRUCTURAL MEMBERS. WRITTEN PERMISSION FROM THE STRUCTURAL THIS 1S TO CERTIFY THAT THESE PLANS AND SPECIFICATIONS TO THE BEST OF MY kasidesigns@netscape.net
NAME PNGNEER IS REQUIRED BEFORE. ANY REMOVAL oF STRUCTURAL ELEHENTS KNOWLEDGE COMPLY WITH THE STANDARD SPECIFICATION FOR FACILITIES FOR THE
O FRAIG ROOM NUMBER - HANDI— CAPPED, AUTHORIZED AND ENFORCEABLE UNDER H.B. 2416, ILLINOIS 75TH
282 INSULATION STEEL/ FINISH SYMBOL GENERAL ASSEMBLY, AS PUBLISHED AND DISTRIBUTED BY THE OFFICE OF
(BATT) OR BLOCKING STANLESS STEFL 8'—0" J~=— CEILING HEIGHT SUPERVISING ARCHITECT, STATE OF ILLINOIS.
@ EYED NOTE SYVEO Gyp. Bd.|~=—CEILING FINISH
KEYED N YMBOL
VEVBRANE THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THESE DRAWINGS HAVE BEEN PREPARED UNDER MY
o /{7 wseo wooo === oo o OO COMPLIANCE WITH ALL CODES AND BUILDING ORDINANGES OF THE GITY OF CHICAGO
s WATERPROOFING ’
10QA DOOR TYPE SYMBOL o STATE OF ILLINOLS.
room no. & AND/OR NASONRY & 001—018812 APPLICATION # 100514966 SHEET NO.
m COMPRESSIBLE M CERAMIC o ACOUSTICAL —1A FLOOR  TRANSITION DESIGNATION TAG LICENSED ARCHITECT IL. REG. NO. CHECKED BY KEC
FILLER e e ()  CEVIER UNE OF coLumy DRAWN BY Tk
Q}EELC“)A_U-T- / MAS.  ELEVATION REFERENCE & DESICNATION TAG EXPIRATION DATE NOVEMBER 30, 2013 PROJECT NO. 822,01 T1
DATE 11.19.13




f A
GENERAL NOTES: 5 FICURED DIMENSIONS SHALL GOVERN — CONSULT WITH 9. NO MORE THAN 12 PERMITTED BETWEEN ELECTRICAL 12. ALL EXTERIOR DOORS TO HAVE DEAD BOLT WITH NO LESS 14. PROVIDE METAL JOIST HANGERS @ STAIR MEMBERS. 18. ALL INTERIOR WALL AND CEILING FINISHES SHALL BE CLASS | 23. ALL PENETRATIONS OF MECHANICAL, ELECTRICAL, OR EQUIPMENT
1. PROVIDE SOLID WOOD POST UNDER ALL BEAM BEARING POINTS, ARCHITECT IN CASE OF DISCREPANCY. RECEPTACLES AND THEY SHALL BE LOCATED NOT MORE THAN 6’ THAN 1" THROW. SAID DOORS TO BE KEYLESS IN DIRECTION OF 15. EXPOSED KRAFT PAPER SHALL HAVE A FLAME SPREAD RATING OF  FLAME SPREAD RATING OF 0-25 I\';%%ﬁ%'*WTTLSOSOSE%%SM@SS%\LLELS USLH%TEE m‘%EE?A LANE%USAFLALTEOD
MIN. SIZE EQUAL TO WIDTH OF BEAM. 6. ALL FLOOR JOISTS UNDER BATH AREAS AND WALLS PARALLEL FROM AN OPENING IN A WALL. EGRESS. 25 OR LESS. 19. ALL STAIRS SHALL HAVE SOLID TREADS, RISERS, AND PLATFORM. !
THE REQUIRED FIRE RATING OF THE SLAB OR WALL.
2. PROVIDE 26 GA. G.. FLASHING AS FOLLOWS: TO THE JOISTS SHALL BE DOUBLED. 10. INSTALL (1) ELECTRIC FIRE AND SMOKE DETECTOR ON EACH JN?-THUEHET(S: 'TQSEOE(ESBCLOSETS 1O BE INSTALLED IN' COMPLIANCE 15. ALL EXTERIOR DOORS SHALL BE IDENTICALLY KEYED. 20. ALL EXIT DOORS SHALL COMPLY WITH SECTION (13-16-200)
a. WINDOW AND DOOR DRIP CAPS. 7. ALL FLOOR JOISTS ARE TO BE GRADE 1 SOUTHERN PINE 2 X 10°S ~ FLOOR, INCLUDING BASEMENT, WIRED IN SERIES FOR  SIMULTANEQUS B -C 16. WATER RESISTIVE DRYWALL SHALL BE INSTALLED AT ALL BATH
3. ALL INTERIOR WALLS ARE 2 X 4 (3 1/2") UNLESS DIMENSIONED 8. NO MORE THAN 4” PERMITTED BETWEEN RAILNG BALUSTERS OR 11, INSTALL TYPE 'L CS)P’PER OR BETTER WATER DISTRIBUTION PIPE MOISTURE AS NOTED. 2. CLASS 'C' ROOF
OR NOTED OTHERWISE OTHER CONSTRUCTION. ABOVE GROUND, TYPE ‘K" BELOW GROUND. 17. 100 SF. OF 5/8" FIRERATED DRYWALL SHALL BE INSTALLED '
4. PROVIDE 2 X 6 WALL AT ALL PLUMBING LOCATIONS. CENTERED OVER FURNACE AND WATER HEATER. éﬁiuZFéOX'ﬁE ggg;muous 2X4 WOOD FIRE STOPPING AT FLOOR,
_ ' Y,
(" HEADER SCHEDULE: ) ( Y ) r ) ( )
- ENERGY CODE: LIVE_LOAD: SUPERIMPOSED FLOOR LOADS: WALL LEGEND: SYMBOLS LEGEND
HEADERS ARE REQUIRED FOR ALL OPENINGS GREATER THAN 20" (TWENTY INCHES) GEN. CONTRACTOR SHALL PROVIDE THE MIN. U= OR R—VALUES AS FOLLOWS. ROOF 25 PSE 4 LIV LOADS: EXISTING EXTERIOR WALLS —EXISTING BRICK
HEADERS SHALL COMPLY WITH THE FOLLOWING STANDARDS: 1. GLAZING U-VALUE: 0.35 DEAD LOADS: SLEEPING AREA 30 PSF - EXTERIOR W/ NEW 5/8” GYP. BD. ON NEW 2X2 WD @5
2. CEILING R—VALUE: R.36 MAIN FLOOR 40 PSF . . . . GROUNDED DUPLEX RECEPTACLE [ DISCONNECT SWITCH
HEADER SIZE MAXIMUM ALLOWABLE ROUGH OPENING SINGLE PLY MEMBRANE 2 PSF BALCONY 100 PSF STUDS @ 16" 0.C. W/BATT INSULATION
N 3. EXTERIOR WALL R-VALUE: R.18 .C. W/
s ot LAgy: 4. SLAB PERIMETER: R-9/DEPTH: 4 FEET UNLESS SHOWN ON DRAWINGS e ot DEAD LOADS: $  sincie poLe sieence waL sviteh N\l TOOA MAIN BRK 24 1P. PANEL
2-2x8 7-0" - PoR- ‘ DECK 3 PSF PARTITIONS 10 PSF —
2 _ 2410 10'~0" _ y EEWIURE §E§E PARTITIONS 1059 EXISTING CONSTRUCTION TO REMAIN $3 oy L sutron = -
2-2x12 80, HVAC 3 Py N 3 o zzzzzzzzZ. NEW INTERIOR DRYWALL CONSTRUCTION — 5/8" £ cow over i
% - % X ]i %’,—%',', MISC 3 PSF ul\’SACC gEgE GYP. BD. EA. SIDES ON EXISTING 2X4 WD. STUDS @ (O LIGHTING FIXTURE-WALL MOUNTED.
- - ” FAN W/ LIGHT <(BATHROOM)
" WIND LOADS CRITERIA; 16" 0.C. — UL DESIGN #U-305 (1 HR) [f  CEILING MOUNTED FIXTURE £
STEEL LINTEL SCHEDULE: , Al FLOURESCENT LIGHTING
BASIC WIND SPEED 20 PSF UP TO 200
\ J \_ J Gl GROUND FAULT INTERUPTOR FIXTURE
STEEL LINTELS ARE REQUIRED FOR ALL MASONRY OPENINGS AS FOLLOWS:
0 - 4-0" IL31/2" x31/2" x 1/4 6" BEARING A TTERRUPTORS TN ALL DMELLING SMOKE DETECTOR THE ABOVE DRAWINGS AND SPECIFICATIONS AND IDEAS,
4-0" - 6'-0" 1L 4" x31/2" x 5/16" 7" BEARING UNIT BEDROOMS DESIGNS AND ARRANGEMENTS REPRESENTED THEREBY
6-0" — 8-0" L5 x 3 &2" « 5%6" 8" BEARING B>  TELEPHONE WALL OUTLET CARBON MONOXIDE DETECTOR ARE AND SHALL REMAIN THE PROPERTY OF THE
8—0" AND UP SEE STRUCTURAL ARCHITECT: AND NO PART THEREOF SHALL BE COPIED,
. _J CABLE T.V. WALL OUTET-75 OHMS FAN W/ LIGHT ¢BEDROOMD DISCLOSED TO OTHERS OR USED IN THE CONNECTION
WITH ANY WORK OR PROJECT OTHER THAN THE SPECIFIC
WATERPRODF OUTLET PROJECT FOR WHICH THEY HAVE BEEN PREPARED AND
e {T} HOT WIRE PHOTO CELL DEVELOPED WITHOUT THE WRITTEN CONSENT OF THE
ARCHITECT. VISUAL CONTACT WITH THESE DRAWINGS
- J OR SPECIFICATIONS SHALL CONSTITUTE CONCLUSIVE
EVIDENCE OF ACCEPTANCE OF THESE RESTRICTIONS.
WRITTEN DIMENSIONS ON THESE DRAWINGS SHALL
HAVE PRECEDENCE OVER SCALED DIMENSIONS:
CONTRACTORS SHALL VERIFY AND BE RESPONSIBLE FOR
ALL DIMENSIONS AND CONDITIONS ON THE JOB AND THIS
OFFICE MUST BE NOTIFIED OF ANY VARIA- TIONS FROM
THE DIMENSIONS AND CONDITIONS SHOWN BY THESE
DRAWINGS. SHOP DETAILS MUST BE SUBMITTED TO
THIS OFFICE FOR APPROVAL BEFORE PROCEEDING WITH
FABRICATION.
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GENERAL NOTES: 5 FICURED DIMENSIONS SHALL GOVERN — CONSULT WITH 9. NO MORE THAN 12 PERMITTED BETWEEN ELECTRICAL 12. ALL EXTERIOR DOORS TO HAVE DEAD BOLT WITH NO LESS 14. PROVIDE METAL JOIST HANGERS @ STAIR MEMBERS. 18. ALL INTERIOR WALL AND CEILING FINISHES SHALL BE CLASS | 23. ALL PENETRATIONS OF MECHANICAL, ELECTRICAL, OR EQUIPMENT
1. PROVIDE SOLID WOOD POST UNDER ALL BEAM BEARING POINTS, ARCHITECT IN CASE OF DISCREPANCY. RECEPTACLES AND THEY SHALL BE LOCATED NOT MORE THAN 6’ THAN 1" THROW. SAID DOORS TO BE KEYLESS IN DIRECTION OF 15. EXPOSED KRAFT PAPER SHALL HAVE A FLAME SPREAD RATING OF  FLAME SPREAD RATING OF 0-25 I\E%%%HWTTLSOSOS%%SM E(B)sté\tés USLH%TEE m%EE?A LANE%USAFLALTEOD
MIN. SIZE EQUAL TO WIDTH OF BEAM. 6. ALL FLOOR JOISTS UNDER BATH AREAS AND WALLS PARALLEL FROM AN OPENING IN A WALL. EGRESS. 25 OR LESS. 19. ALL STAIRS SHALL HAVE SOLID TREADS, RISERS, AND PLATFORM. THE REQUIRED FIRE RATING OF THE SLAB OR WALL
2. PROVIDE 26 GA. G.. FLASHING AS FOLLOWS: TO THE JOISTS SHALL BE DOUBLED. 10. INSTALL (1) ELECTRIC FIRE AND SMOKE DETECTOR ON EACH JN?-THUEHET(S: |TQS§0LH(§SBCLOSETS TO BE INSTALLED IN COMPLIANCE 15. ALL EXTERIOR DOORS SHALL BE IDENTICALLY KEYED. 20. ALL EXIT DOORS SHALL COMPLY WITH SECTION (13-16-200) '
a. WINDOW AND DOOR DRIP CAPS. 7. ALL FLOOR JOISTS ARE TO BE GRADE 1 SOUTHERN PINE 2 X 10°S  FLOOR, INCLUDING BASEMENT, WIRED IN SERIES FOR  SIMULTANEOUS g - 16. WATER RESISTIVE DRYWALL SHALL BE INSTALLED AT ALL BATH
p - 21. ALL FLOOR COVERINGS SHALL BE CLASS A CRITICAL RADIANT
3. ALL INTERIOR WALLS ARE 2 X 4 (3 1/2") UNLESS DIMENSIONED 8. NO MORE THAN 4” PERMITTED BETWEEN RAILNG BALUSTERS OR 11. INSTALL TYPE L° COPPER OR BETTER WATER DISTRIBUTION PIPE MOISTURE AS NOTED. .
OR NOTED OTHERWISE OTHER CONSTRUCTION. ABOVE GROUND, TYPE 'k" BELOW GROUND. 17. 100 SF. OF 5/8" FIRERATED DRYWALL SHALL BE INSTALLED LSS T ROOF
4. PROVIDE 2 X 6 WALL AT ALL PLUMBING LOCATIONS. CENTERED OVER FURNACE AND WATER HEATER. éﬁiuZFéOX'ﬁE ggg;muous 2X4 WOOD FIRE STOPPING AT FLOOR,
N ' Y,
( HEADER SCHEDULE: ) (i . ) 4 ) 4 . ) ( A
: ENERGY CODE: LIVE_LOAD: SUPERIMPOSED FLOOR LOADS: WALL LEGEND: SYMBOLS | EGEND
HEADERS ARE REQUIRED FOR ALL OPENINGS GREATER THAN 20" (TWENTY INCHES GEN. CONTRACTOR SHALL PROVIDE THE MIN. U- OR R—VALUES AS FOLLOWS. .
! ( ) ROOF GRrTiNG ErFEcTs  LIVE LOADS: BN [)'STING EXTERIOR WALLS —EXISTING BRICK
HEADERS SHALL COMPLY WITH THE FOLLOWING STANDARDS: 1. GLAZING U-VALUE: 0.35 DEAD LOADS: SLEEPING AREA prol EXTERIOR W/ NEW 5/8” GYP. BD. ON NEW 2X2 WD &
2. CEILING R—VALUE: R.36 MAIN FLOOR 40 PSF . . . GROUNDED DUPLEX RECEPTACLE [ DISCONNECT SWITCH
HEADER SIZE MAXIMUM ALLOWABLE ROUGH OPENING SINGLE PLY MEMBRANE 2 PSF BALCONY 100 PSF »
N 3. EXTERIOR WALL R-VALUE: R.18 INSULATION 5 pSF STUDS @ 16" O.C. W/BATT INSULATION
2-2x6 4-6 4. SLAB PERIMETER: R-9/DEPTH: 4 FEET UNLESS SHOWN ON DRAWINGS DECK 3 per DEAD LOADS: $ SINGLE POLE SILENCE WALL SWITCH. \E 100A MAIN BRK 24 1P. PANEL
2-2x8 7-0" ' ©oRe ‘ PARTITIONS 10 PSF —
5 5% -0’ S ) 3&&“&5““ §E§E PARTITIONS 10.FS —____ EXISTING CONSTRUCTION TO REMAIN $5 oy AL surren . DUOR CHIME
2 - 2x12 14’-0" STRUCTURE 8 PSF »
3-2%x12 16°-0” HVAC 3 PSF CEILING 3 PSF zzzzzzzzZ, NEW INTERIOR DRYWALL CONSTRUCTION - 5/8 18} CAN DVER SINK
2-2x14 17-0’ MISC 3 PSF HVAC 3 PSF GYP. BD. EA. SIDES ON EXISTING 2X4 WD. STUDS @ (O LIGHTING FIXTURE-WALL MOUNTED.
3—-2x14 20'-0" MISC 3 PSF " E} FAN W/ LIGHT ¢BATHROOM)
WIND LOADS CRITERIA: 16" 0.C. — UL DESIGN #U-305 (1 HR)
. Q CEILING MOUNTED FIXTURE
STEEL LINTEL SCHEDULE: , 71 FLOURESCENT LIGHTING
BASIC WIND SPEED 20 PSF UP TO 200
\ J \_ J Gl GROUND FAULT INTERUPTOR FIXTURE
STEEL LINTELS ARE REQUIRED FOR ALL MASONRY OPENINGS AS FOLLOWS:
0- 4-0" IL31/2" x 31/2" x 1/4” 6" BEARING Al ?ﬁ?%éééggu;%slg N AL DHELLING SMOKE DETECTOR THE ABOVE DRAWINGS AND SPECIFICATIONS AND IDEAS,
4-0" - 6-0" 1L 4" x31/2" x 5/16" 7" BEARING UN M DESIGNS AND ARRANGEMENTS REPRESENTED THEREBY
6-0" — 8-0" 1L 5 x 3 1§2" X 5%6" 8" BEARING B>  TELEPHONE WALL OUTLET CARBON MONOXIDE DETECTOR ARE AND SHALL REMAIN THE PROPERTY OF THE
8-0" AND UP SEE STRUCTURAL ARCHITECT: AND NO PART THEREOF SHALL BE COPIED,
. J CABLE T.V. WALL OUTET-75 OHMS FAN W/ LIGHT ¢BEDROOM) DISCLOSED TO OTHERS OR USED IN THE CONNECTION
WITH ANY WORK OR PROJECT OTHER THAN THE SPECIFIC
e WATERPRODF OUTLET PROJECT FOR WHICH THEY HAVE BEEN PREPARED AND
{T} HOT WIRE PHOTO CELL DEVELOPED WITHOUT THE WRITTEN CONSENT OF THE
ARCHITECT. VISUAL CONTACT WITH THESE DRAWINGS
N J/ OR SPECIFICATIONS SHALL CONSTITUTE CONCLUSIVE

EVIDENCE OF ACCEPTANCE OF THESE RESTRICTIONS.
WRITTEN DIMENSIONS ON THESE DRAWINGS SHALL
HAVE PRECEDENCE OVER SCALED DIMENSIONS:
CONTRACTORS SHALL VERIFY AND BE RESPONSIBLE FOR
ALL DIMENSIONS AND CONDITIONS ON THE JOB AND THIS
OFFICE MUST BE NOTIFIED OF ANY VARIA- TIONS FROM
B/ 8 THE DIMENSIONS AND CONDITIONS SHOWN BY THESE
DRAWINGS. SHOP DETAILS MUST BE SUBMITTED TO
THIS OFFICE FOR APPROVAL BEFORE PROCEEDING WITH

FABRICATION.
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1 SCALE: 1/2"=1"-0'

INTERIOR ELEV. NOTES:

RESTROOMS

. THE TOP OF THE LAVATORY

PLUMBING FIXTURES
& ACCESSORIES KEY

(A)TOILET PAPER
DISPENSER

SHOULD BE NO MORE THAN BATH TUB

347 AF.F.

. THE BOTTOM OF THE

LAVATORY SHOULD BE NO
MORE THAN 29" AF.F.

. THE TOILET CENTERLINE

SHOULD BE AT 18" FROM
THE CLOSEST WALL

. THE TOILET SEAT HEIGHT

SHOULD BE 15”7 TO 19”7
A.F.F.

. PROVIDE & INSTALL GFlI

OUTLETS IN KITCHENS AND
BATHROOMS PER ELEC.
DWGS.

. PROVIDE & INSTALL ALL
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THE ABOVE DRAWINGS AND SPECIFICATIONS AND IDEAS,
DESIGNS AND ARRANGEMENTS REPRESENTED THEREBY
ARE AND SHALL REMAIN THE PROPERTY OF THE
ARCHITECT: AND NO PART THEREOF SHALL BE COPIED,
DISCLOSED TO OTHERS OR USED IN THE CONNECTION
WITH ANY WORK OR PROJECT OTHER THAN THE SPECIFIC
PROJECT FOR WHICH THEY HAVE BEEN PREPARED AND
DEVELOPED WITHOUT THE WRITTEN CONSENT OF THE
ARCHITECT. VISUAL CONTACT WITH THESE DRAWINGS
OR SPECIFICATIONS SHALL CONSTITUTE CONCLUSIVE
EVIDENCE OF ACCEPTANCE OF THESE RESTRICTIONS.
WRITTEN DIMENSIONS ON THESE DRAWINGS SHALL
HAVE PRECEDENCE OVER SCALED DIMENSIONS:
CONTRACTORS SHALL VERIFY AND BE RESPONSIBLE FOR
ALL DIMENSIONS AND CONDITIONS ON THE JOB AND THIS
OFFICE MUST BE NOTIFIED OF ANY VARIA- TIONS FROM
THE DIMENSIONS AND CONDITIONS SHOWN BY THESE
DRAWINGS. SHOP DETAILS MUST BE SUBMITTED TO
THIS OFFICE FOR APPROVAL BEFORE PROCEEDING WITH

FABRICATION.
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10.

11.

GENERAL NOTES - DOORS

. CONTRACTOR SHALL VERIFY ALL

EXISTING ROUGH OPENINGS BEFORE
ORDERING DOORS.

. ALL 1S FLOOR DOORS TO REMAIN KEYLESS IN

THE DIRECTION OF EGRESS.

. PROVIDE WEATHERSTRIPPING AT ALL

EXTERIOR  DOORS.
INSTALL LEVER HANDLES AT ALL H.C.
ROOMS

ALL DOOR HARDWARE
MUST BE ADA COMPLIANT.

DOOR OPENING FORCE SHALL BE 5 Ib.
MAXIMUM.

ALL HANDICAPPED DOORS REQUIRE A
MINIMUM  OF 36 INCHES CLEAR DOOR
OPENING WIDTH.

A CLEAR FLOOR SPACE OF 18" IS
REQUIRED AT THE PULL SIDE OF H.C.
ROOM DOORS.

. THRESHOLD HEIGHT SHALL BE NO

GREATER THAN 1/27.

ALL BUILDING ENTRANCE DOORS SHALL
COMPLY W/ SECTION 13—164—030
AND 040 OF C.B.C. , TO BE CLASS B
DOORS W/ SELF CLOSER

ALL GLAZING IN DOOR, SIDE LIGHTS,

AND  TRANSOMS SHALL BE INPACT RESISTANT
TEMPERED SAFETY GLASS, DOUBLE PANE W/ MIN.
U—FACTOR OF 0.400 & THERMAL BREAK.

GENERAL NOTES - WINDOWS

. CONTRACTOR SHALL VERIFY ALL

EXISTING  ROUGH OPENINGS BEFORE
ORDERING WINDOWS.

. ALL WINDOW GLAZING SHALL BE IMPACT

RESISTANT TEMPERED SAFETY GLASS. DBL. PANE
W/ MIN. U-FACTOR OF 0.400 & THERMAL BREAK.

DOOR SCHEDULE

THE ABOVE DRAWINGS AND SPECIFICATIONS AND IDEAS,
DESIGNS AND ARRANGEMENTS REPRESENTED THEREBY
ARE AND SHALL REMAIN THE PROPERTY OF THE
ARCHITECT: AND NO PART THEREOF SHALL BE COPIED,
DISCLOSED TO OTHERS OR USED IN THE CONNECTION
WITH ANY WORK OR PROJECT OTHER THAN THE SPECIFIC
PROJECT FOR WHICH THEY HAVE BEEN PREPARED AND
DEVELOPED WITHOUT THE WRITTEN CONSENT OF THE
ARCHITECT. VISUAL CONTACT WITH THESE DRAWINGS
OR SPECIFICATIONS SHALL CONSTITUTE CONCLUSIVE
EVIDENCE OF ACCEPTANCE OF THESE RESTRICTIONS.
WRITTEN DIMENSIONS ON THESE DRAWINGS SHALL
HAVE PRECEDENCE OVER SCALED DIMENSIONS:
CONTRACTORS SHALL VERIFY AND BE RESPONSIBLE FOR
ALL DIMENSIONS AND CONDITIONS ON THE JOB AND THIS
OFFICE MUST BE NOTIFIED OF ANY VARIA- TIONS FROM
THE DIMENSIONS AND CONDITIONS SHOWN BY THESE
DRAWINGS. SHOP DETAILS MUST BE SUBMITTED TO
THIS OFFICE FOR APPROVAL BEFORE PROCEEDING WITH

FABRICATION.

Interior Renovation (New Walls & Finishes,

Upgrade Mechanical, Electrical and Plumbing)

& New Open Rear Porch For;

Serge Olivier

822 North Lockwood Avenue
Chicago, lllinois 60651
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N0OR TYPICAL DOOR FRAME DETAIL g | g |REMARKS
DOOR OPENING SIZE =
NO. LOCATION TYPE  MAT'L | FINISH |TYPE |MATL FINISH| HEAD | JAMB | SILL | @ ¥ | (e
W H T RATING)
100A FOYER 3-4"| 7-0" |1 3/4" MTL & GLSS.| PAINTED A | MTL. |PAINTED|6/A-4.0 | 6/A-4.0 7/A-4.0 - - GLAZED W/ SELF CLOSER
= | 102A BATH #1 3_4” | 7-0" |1 3/4"| B SC, MASONITE | PAINTED B | MIL. |PAINTED|6/A-4.0 |6/A-4.0 | 7/A-4.0 - - 6 PANEL MASONITE
» | 103A KITCHEN 3—4” | 70" |1 3/4 HM PAINTED C HM | PAINTED| 6/A-4.0 | 6/A-4.0 | 7/A-4.0 - - HM W/ PEEP HOLE
- 1201A,202A,203A BEDROOM ENTRY 3-4" | g'=8” |1 3/4"| B |SC, MASONITE | PAINTED B | WOOD |PAINTED|10/A—4.0 |14/A-4.0|11/A-4.0 - - 6 PANEL MASONITE
L= 1201B,202B,203B BEDROOM CLOSET 3-2” | 6=8" |1 3/4"| £ |SC, MASONITE | PAINTED B | WOOD |PAINTED | 9/A-4.0 | 9/A-4.0 |11/A-4.0 - - BI-FOLD, PAIR
2 |200B,2018B BATHROOMS 4-0" | 6'=8" |1 3/4"| B |SC, MASONITE | PAINTED B | WOOD |PAINTED [10/A—4.0 |14/A—4.0|11/A-4.0 - - 6 PANEL MASONITE
~ [204A REAR ENTRY 30" | 68" |1 3/4"| g |SC, MASONITE | PAINTED 5 | WOOD |PAINTED| 9/A-4.0 | 9/A—4.0 |11/A-4.0 - - 6 PANEL MASONITE
’ 201A,202A,203A BEDROOM ENTRY 3—4" | 7-0" |1 3/4"[ g |SC, MASONITE | PAINTED B | WOOD |PAINTED [10/A—4.0 |14/A-4.0|11/A=4.0 - - 6 PANEL MASONITE
L= [201B,202B,203B BEDROOM CLOSET 3-2" | 68" |1 3/4"| [ |SC, MASONITE | PAINTED | B | WOOD |PAINTED|9/A-4.0 |9/A-4.0 |11/A-4.0 - - 6 PANEL MASONITE
E 200B,201B BATHROOMS 4-0” | 6'-8" |1 3/4"| B |SC, MASONITE | PAINTED B | WOOD |PAINTED|10/A—4.0 |14/A—4.0|11/A—4.0 - - 6 PANEL MASONITE
KEY WINDOW DETAIL A.F.F. REMARKS
WIN. OPENING SIZE
TYPE HEAD JAMB SILL
W H
4'-3" 6 -3 DOUBLE HUNG EXISTING/NEW DBL PANE, U—FACTOR 0.400
B 8 —4” 6'-3" DOUBLE HUNG /FIXED EXISTING TO REMAIN
C 3-6" 63" DOUBLE HUNG EXISTING TO REMAIN
ROOMS FLOOR BASE WALLS CEILING REMARKS
RM. # ROOM NAME MATERIALS MATERIALS MATERIALS MATERIALS
o | o %
a = =R -
2 5 2|58 ~ £ g
) S 32| |3 3135 vlg 2
n - = O P—: /L N a ~ | = O
Ll = Qn < — - z
- = L @) T o m L — = 5
— ] O = . _ <C
=0 D 2/ E5|% u S |2 lw|d | 3
w | = x “l Ol w | = o - S o —
z | < L gl s |n | O .4 o | Z T
o | = 08l |« | O N R B 2 9 O
= L - T | m > = < () =z n Ll
w| © © VAl m O o = | o = T
S —1Zz2 21812 8 o 2l 2 8
NN EE P8 g8 5| Y35 9] ¢
S T z z X8 L 2| =
o\ N < © x| Z 2 O < Ll o >~ 3 > Ll
— — O — o™ 8 < :d- Z ol O — @) ~N Ll O
100 FOYER o o | o | o o 5 £12—0"
102 BATH #1 o o | o ° 5 £1-0"
103A KITCHEN ° ° o ° ° VARIES
201,202,203 BEDROOM ENTRY ° ° ° ° £12'-0
201,202,203 BEDROOM CLOSET ° ° ° ° £10 -0
200,201 BATHROOMS ° M C e ° =100
204A REAR ENTRY ° ° ° ° £10 -0
201A,202A,203A BEDROOM_ENTRY ° ° © ° +10 -0
201B,202B,2035B BEDROOM CLOSET ° ° °©
200B.,201B BATHROOMS ° ° °
MATERIAL MANUFACTURER DESCRIPTION REMARKS
MARBLE WALL AND FLOOR TILES XXXXX STYLE: XXXXXX COLOR:  XXXXXX MASTER BATHROOM SIZE: 12"X12”
CERAMIC FLOOR TILE Us CERAMIC STYLE: BRIGHT o »
TILE COMPANY COLOR: ALMOND (U-779) SIZE: 127 X 12
MATERIAL MANUFACTURER DESCRIPTION REMARKS

PAINT GYPSUM BOARD

BENJAMIN MOORE

COLOR: ELMIRA WHITE

STYLE: HISTORICAL COLORS (84)

OTHER COLORS AS SELECTED BY ARCHITECT

BASE FINISH LEGEND

WALL TYPES, DOOR
TYPES, SCHEDULES

APPLICATION #

100514966

SHEET NO.

MATERIAL

MANUFACTURER

DESCRIPTION

REMARKS

CHECKED BY

KEC

WOOD BASE, PAINTED WHITE

XXXX

STYLE: STANDARD

COLOR: WHITE

SIZE: 4" H
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GENERAL NOTES:

1. PROVIDE SOLID WOOD POST UNDER ALL BEAM BEARING POINTS,
MIN. SIZE EQUAL TO WIDTH OF BEAM.

2. PROVIDE 26 GA. G.I. FLASHING AS FOLLOWS:
a. WINDOW AND DOOR DRIP CAPS.
b. AT ALL THROUGH WALL OPENINGS

3. ALL INTERIOR WALLS ARE 2 X 4 (3 1/2") UNLESS DIMENSIONED
OR NOTED OTHERWISE

4. PROVIDE 2 X 6 WALL AT ALL PLUMBING LOCATIONS.

5. FIGURED DIMENSIONS SHALL GOVERN — CONSULT WITH
ARCHITECT IN CASE OF DISCREPANCY.

6. ALL FLOOR JOISTS UNDER BATH AREAS AND WALLS PARALLEL
TO THE JOISTS SHALL BE DOUBLED.

7. ALL FLOOR JOISTS ARE TO BE GRADE 1 SOUTHERN PINE 2 X 10'S
AT 16" 0.C. WITH BRIDGING.

8. NO MORE THAN 4" PERMITTED BETWEEN RAILING BALUSTERS OR
OTHER CONSTRUCTION.

9. NO MORE THAN 12" PERMITTED BETWEEN ELECTRICAL
RECEPTACLES AND THEY SHALL BE LOCATED NOT MORE THAN 6’
FROM AN OPENING IN A WALL.

10. INSTALL (1) ELECTRIC FIRE AND SMOKE DETECTOR ON EACH
FLOOR, INCLUDING BASEMENT, WIRED IN SERIES FOR  SIMULTANEOUS
ACTUATION. CONNECT TO 110V. SYSTEM

11. INSTALL TYPE 'L" COPPER OR BETTER WATER DISTRIBUTION PIPE
ABOVE GROUND, TYPE 'K’ BELOW GROUND.

12. ALL EXTERIOR DOORS TO HAVE DEAD BOLT WITH NO LESS
THAN 1" THROW. SAID DOORS TO BE KEYLESS IN DIRECTION OF

EGRESS.

13. LIGHTS IN CLOTHES CLOSETS TO BE INSTALLED IN COMPLIANCE

WITH N.E.C. 1993 410-8.

14. PROVIDE METAL JOIST HANGERS @ STAIR MEMBERS.

15. EXPOSED KRAFT PAPER SHALL HAVE A FLAME SPREAD RATING OF
25 OR LESS.

15. ALL EXTERIOR DOORS SHALL BE IDENTICALLY KEYED.
16. WATER RESISTIVE DRYWALL SHALL BE INSTALLED AT ALL BATH

AND SHOWER ROOMS AND ALL OTHER AREAS SUBJECTED TO
MOISTURE AS NOTED.

17. 100 S.F. OF 5/8" FIRERATED DRYWALL SHALL BE INSTALLED
CENTERED OVER FURNACE AND WATER HEATER.

18. ALL INTERIOR WALL AND CEILING FINISHES SHALL BE CLASS |
FLAME SPREAD RATING OF 0-25

19. ALL STAIRS SHALL HAVE SOLID TREADS, RISERS, AND PLATFORM.
20. ALL EXIT DOORS SHALL COMPLY WITH SECTION (13-16-200)

21. ALL FLOOR COVERINGS SHALL BE CLASS A CRITICAL RADIANT
FLUX OF .E4 OR HIGHER.

21. CLASS 'C’ ROOF

22. PROVIDE CONTINUOUS 2X4 WOOD FIRE STOPPING AT FLOOR,
CEILING AND ROOF.

23. ALL PENETRATIONS OF MECHANICAL, ELECTRICAL, OR EQUIPMENT
THROUGH FLOOR SLABS OR WALLS SHALL BE PACKED AND SEALED
AROUND WITH NON-COMBUSTIBLE, UL TESTED MATERIAL EQUAL TO
THE REQUIRED FIRE RATING OF THE SLAB OR WALL.
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THE ABOVE DRAWINGS AND SPECIFICATIONS AND IDEAS,
DESIGNS AND ARRANGEMENTS REPRESENTED THEREBY
ARE AND SHALL REMAIN THE PROPERTY OF THE
ARCHITECT: AND NO PART THEREOF SHALL BE COPIED,
DISCLOSED TO OTHERS OR USED IN THE CONNECTION
WITH ANY WORK OR PROJECT OTHER THAN THE SPECIFIC
PROJECT FOR WHICH THEY HAVE BEEN PREPARED AND
DEVELOPED WITHOUT THE WRITTEN CONSENT OF THE
ARCHITECT. VISUAL CONTACT WITH THESE DRAWINGS
OR SPECIFICATIONS SHALL CONSTITUTE CONCLUSIVE
EVIDENCE OF ACCEPTANCE OF THESE RESTRICTIONS.
WRITTEN DIMENSIONS ON THESE DRAWINGS SHALL
HAVE PRECEDENCE OVER SCALED DIMENSIONS:
CONTRACTORS SHALL VERIFY AND BE RESPONSIBLE FOR
ALL DIMENSIONS AND CONDITIONS ON THE JOB AND THIS
OFFICE MUST BE NOTIFIED OF ANY VARIA- TIONS FROM
THE DIMENSIONS AND CONDITIONS SHOWN BY THESE
DRAWINGS. SHOP DETAILS MUST BE SUBMITTED TO
THIS OFFICE FOR APPROVAL BEFORE PROCEEDING WITH
FABRICATION.

Interior Renovation (New Walls & Finishes,
Upgrade Mechanical, Electrical and Plumbing)
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REV. NO. DATE REMARKS
1 11.25.13 ISSUED FOR PERMIT
Architects

AWAN

KASIdesians. P. C.

ARCHITECTURE - CONSTRUCTION - DEVELOPMENT

1157 South Harvey Avenue
0ak Park, lllinois 60304
Telephone: 312.914.2644
Fax: 866.738.9602
kasidesigns@netscape.net
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MECHANICAL SYMBOLS LIGHT AND VENTILATION SCHEDULE HEAT DATA SPLIT SYSTEM HVAC DIAGRAM
ORDINANCE REQUIRED PLAN PROVIDED SPACE NAME SPACE | BASISOF |ACT'LBTHU | REQ'D CFM | ACT'L CFM
SUPPLY AIR GRILL LOOR ROOM FLOOR | NAT.LIGHT/VENT | MECH.VENT | NAT.LIGHT/VENT | MECH.VENT | SUP.UNIT USE |HEAT LOSS |HEATLOSS | @ 175° @ 175° | DISCONNECT
AREA NOTES SWITCH(FUSED
NAME dass | vent | supply return glass vent | supply | return CITY OF CHI| 4200 87 100
RETURN AIR DIFFUSER area ft. | area ft. cfm cfm area ft. | area ft. cfm cfm POWER SUPPLY
800
| CONTROL DAMPER BASEMENT 869 — — BASEMENT
BSMT. | BATHROOM 125 — — BSMT. | BATHROOM 6125 147 200 co
LAUNDRY 65 — — — — LAUNDRY 6125 147 200 N
20 — — — — 4900 134 100 Z
FOYER FOYER 1575 49 70
LIVING ROOM o5 — — — — — — — — LIVING ROOM :
8425 87 100 S~ HUMIDIFIER NOTES:
1ST DINING ROOM 194 15.52 7.76 NR NR 102.5 51.25 200 ——— 1ST DINING ROOM i o ‘AN FLUE — CONDENSATE DRAIN
BATH 217 17.36 8.68 NR NR 77.0 38.5 205 ——— BATH o o m ———GAS SUPPLY PIPE
TP = o THERMOSTAT
KITCHEN 48 3.84 1.92 NR NR 38.5 19.25 50 50 KITCHEN O
GREATROOM 178 14.24 7.12 NR NR 87.0 435 200 ——— GREATROOM 9 /400 /o] 87y FURNACE TO FLOOR DRAIN
BATH 70 5.60 2.80 NR NR 6 3 100 ——— BATH
2ND UTILITY RM. 89 712 3.56 NR NR 41.25 20.62 100 ——— 2ND UTILITY RM.
— REFRIGERATION PIPING TO BE TYPE
BEDROOM 85 6.80 3.40 NR NR 41.25 20.62 100 BEDROOM N OaD Six | BE BRATED.
b R RS S, T
BEDROOM _ BEDROOM SAFETY VALVE TO BE LOCATED '
BEDROOM 217 17.36 8.68 NR NR 77.0 38.5 225 I BEDROOM 5600 87 100 ANY INTERVENING VALVES OR THE ABOVE DRAWINGS AND SPECIFICATIONS AND IDEAS,
3RD BEDROOM 48 3.84 1.92 NR NR 38.5 19.25 50 50— 3RD BEDROOM 2000 87 100 DESIGNS AND ARRANGEMENTS REPRESENTED THEREBY
ARE AND SHALL REMAIN THE PROPERTY OF THE
BATH 178 14.24 7.12 NR NR 87.0 43.5 200 —— — BATH 37450 731 870 ARCHITECT: AND NO PART THEREOF SHALL BE COPIED,
- DISCLOSED TO OTHERS OR USED IN THE CONNECTION
70 5.60 2.80 NR NR 6 3 100 WITH ANY WORK OR PROJECT OTHER THAN THE SPECIFIC
89 7.12 3.56 NR NR 41.25 20.62 100 — — FLUE PROJECT FOR WHICH THEY HAVE BEEN PREPARED AND
85 6.80 3.40 NR NR 41.25 2062 | 100 | ——— COMBUSTION AR INTAKE ARGHTEGT VISUAL CONTACT WITH THESE DRAWINGS
TOTAL 975 50 OR SPECIFICATIONS SHALL CONSTITUTE CONCLUSIVE
EVIDENCE OF ACCEPTANCE OF THESE RESTRICTIONS.
FURNACE SCHEDULE UN'TS,, D.X. COILS SCHEDULE WRITTEN DIMENSIONS ON THESE DRAWINGS SHALL
HAVE PRECEDENCE QVER SCALED DIMENSIONS:
G MANUFACTURER NOMINAL Ep EVAP. FAN MOTOR HEATING CAPACITY COOLING COIL CAPACITY WND% U « HUMDIFER CONTRACTORS SHALL VERIFY AND BE RESPONSIBLE FOR
LA RE]MM}KS ALL DIMENSIONS AND CONDITIONS ON THE JOB AND THIS
& MODEL No. Cru HP VOLT PH | INPUT | QUTPUT TON TOTAL TAG/MODEL NO./WEIGHT Lbs. MODEL NO. MODEL NO. OFFICE MUST BE NOTIFIED OF ANY VARIA- TIONS FROM
FLUE & COMBUSTION INTAKE DETAIL THE DIMENSIONS AND CONDITIONS SHOWN BY THESE
i CARRIER SBWMCA-100-16 1600 05 12 115 1 100 0B 25 0 CU-1/3BCKCOB0) 124 CK5-030 49 (CARRIER) @ SCALE: NTS DRAWINGS. SHOP DETAILS MUST BE SUBMITTED TO
THIS OFFICE FOR APPROVAL BEFORE PROCEEDING WITH
@ CRANKCASE HEATER, COMPRESSOR, START ASSIST CAPACITOR & RELAY, PROGRAMMABLE THERMOSTAT. FOLLOW FABRICATION.
CARRIER LONG-LINE APPLICATION GUIDE FOR INSTALLATION. PROVIDE TWO PIPE SYSTEM.
=)
EXHAUST FAN SCHEDULE —
n O
D &
TEM SERVICE CFM SP RPM | TYPE WATTS | AMP | VOLT | PH MANUFACTURER REMARKS i =
N —
TEF—1 BATHROOMS 50 1/8" 640 | cBoNG | — |06 | 115 |1 BROAN—HDS80 O f=4=8
KEF—1 | KITCHEN 180 | 1/8" | — |coune | — Jos | 115 |1 BROAN—HD200 ®© O L '8
(M) COMPLETE WITH DISCONNECT SWITCH, GRAVITY DAMPER, WALL JACK. 3/4"X10° VENT UP od
COMPLETE WITH DISCONNECT SWITCH, GRAVITY DAMPER, ROOF CAP. N =
OTHER EQUAL MANUFACTURERS ARE ACCEPTABLE. = O lab)
-C - :
NOTE: ; +3 L c
1. ALL WORK SHALL COMPLY W/THE CITY 6. FURNANCE SHALL HAVE THE CAPACITY (ab) . 2
OF CHICAGO BUILDING CODE ‘& SMACNA. TO HEAT BUILDING TO 70F AT OUTSIDE ; ~ =
2. ALL SUPPLY DUCTS SHALL BE GALVANIZED AR TEMPERATURE OF —107. ol © QQ <<+
SHEET METAL. 7. NOISE LEVEL FROM MECHANICAL EQUIPMENT = — LO
3. 3" FLUE SHALL BE PVC AND EXTEND SHALL NOT EXCEED 55 DB AT THE LOT LINE. v_" O m===m TS5 CD
6'—0" ABOVE ROOF. 8. INSTALL CARBON MONOXIDE DETECTORS. SO > Q o
4. LOCK TYPE DAMPERS SHALL BE USED. 9. INSTALL FLOOR REGISTERS NOT MORE THAN CO . .o O o)
5. INSTALL HUMIDIFER TO GAS FURNANCE. 9" FROM A WALL. S (e 8 — =
(g (Jp)
17. NOISE LEVEL OF ALL HVAC EQUIPMENT SHALL NOT EXCEED 55 DECIBELS AT C; Pallas o _\é S
MECHANICAL NOTES: LOT LINE o3 c Qe
1. ALL WORK TO COMPLY WITH ALL LOCAL, MUNICIPAL & NATIONAL HEATING & S= S O =
VENTILATION CODES VENTILATION NOTES: O THE S
2. ALL DUCTWORK TO BE MADE OF SHEETMETAL AND MADE IN COMPLIANCE WITH | CLEARANCES FOR FORCED AIR FURNACES MUST CONEORM TO — O ; v o ()]
A.S.HRA.E.. AND S.M.A.C.N.A. STANDARDS FOR LOW VELOCITY DUCTWORK. MANUFACTURERS REQUIREMENTS 8 E D = (qu
CONCEALED DUCT TO BE WRAPPED WITH 1 1/2" INSULATION. DUCTBOARD WILL BE 5 ALL DUCTWORK MUST BE GALVANIZED STEEL OF STAINLESS STEEL [ab) CDZ G-D ([@\N| 9
ACCEPTED FOR DUCTWORK CONCEALED ABOVE THE CEILING. 3I SMOKE DETECTORS AND CARBON MONOXIDE DETECTORS ARE SHbWN ON E S—Oa CD % E.C)
3. ALL SUPPLY BRANCH TAKEOFFS TO HAVE MANUALLY ADJUSTABLE VOLUME ' -
DRAWING(S).
DAMPERS. 4. IF THE PROJECT INCLUDES A PLENUM CEILING OR FLOOR: THE CONTRACTOR REV.NO.| DA REMARKS
4. ALL SUPPLY OPENINGS TO BE A MINIMUM OF 15-0" FROM ANY AND ALL EXHAUST ' | 1 po— P —
OPENINGS SHALL GUARANTEE THAT THE PLENUM CHAMBER USED FOR RECIRCULATION OF .
ACSEAT LT LN AL T EXCEED st N T S
6. ALL FLUES TO BE AMERIVENT "B" OR EQUAL. ALL FURNACE FLUES SHALL EXTEND ’ ’ ’
ABOVE ROOF OTHER SOURCES OF CONTAMINATION WILL BE ENCLOSE SUCH THAT NO
7. ALL ELECTRICAL WIRING SHALL BE BY THE ELECTRICAL CONTRACTOR. CONTAMINATED AIR WILL BE RECIRCULATED. Architects
8. ALL REGISTERS, GRILLES AND DIFFUSERS SHALL BE MANUFACTURED BY i i
KRUEGER, OR EQUAL, AS FOLLOWS: REFRlGERA-“ON NOTES
A. REGISTERS: MODEL 880H0BD 1. REFRIGERANT PRESSURE RELIEF PIPING TO OUTSIDE. EMERGENCY RELIEF
B. RETURN AIR GRILLES: MODEL S80H VALVE IN UNIT PER CITY OF CHICAGO CODE. DISCHARGE PIPE OUTLET SHALL BE 1 1
C. DIFFUSERS: MODEL 1400 MORE THAN 12' ABOVE THE GROUND, MORE THAN 10' FROM ANY BUILDING KASIdes’ ns F C
SIZES AND CFM AS DETAILED ON THE DRAWINGS. OPENING AND NOT CLOSER THAN 20' TO ANY FIRE ESCAPE. OUTLET SHALL BE ARCHITECTURE - CONST CTION? DEVEI_.OPMEN%
9. THE CONTRACTOR SHALL CHECK DESIGN REQUIREMENTS FOR HEATING, TURNED DOWNWARD. 6 LBS. AND OVER.
COOLING, AIR SUPPLY AND EXHAUST SYSTEMS AND SHALL ACCEPT 2. ALL REFRIGERANT PIPING AND DEVICES SHALL BE LOCATED OUT OF AIR 2)1 ﬁ7PS°k“tﬁ‘|.HaFV%36§gZ””e
RESPONSIBILITY FOR CAPACITIES OF THESE SYSTEMS IN ACCORDANCE WITH STREAM. Telephone: 312,914 2644
STANDARD PRACTICE AS STATED IN THE LATEST EDITION OF THE A.S.H.R.A.E. 3. ALL REFRIGERANT PIPING SHALL BE TYPE K HARD COPPER. Fax; 866.738.9602
GUIDE. 4. PRESSURE RELIEF DEVICE SHALL BE LOCATED ON THE DISCHARGE SIDE OF THE kasidesigns@netscape.net
10. CHANGE FILTERS ON HVAC EQUIPMENT AT COMPLETION OF PROJECT. COMPRESSOR.
11. GAS PIPING BY PLUMBING CONTRACTOR. THIS CONTRACTOR TO VERIFY GAS 5. INSTALL PRESSURE RELIEF VALVE ON HIGH PRESSURE SIDE OF THE SYSTEM,
GENERAL MECHANICAL
PIPING SIZES. UPSTREAM OF ANY INTERVENING VALVES. NOTES
12. SYSTEM SHALL BE BALANCED TO =10% OF DESIGN. 6. REMOVE EXPANSION VALVES, DEVICES AND CONNECTIONS FROM THE AIR
13. REFRIGERATION PIPING SIZES PER MANUFACTURER'S RECOMMENDATION. STREAM.
14. TEMPERATURE CONTROL AND POWER WIRING BY ELECTRICAL CONTRACTOR. 7. REFRIGERANT PIPING MUST BE TYPE "K" OR TYPE "ACR". APPLICATION # 100514966 SHEET NO.
15. EXPOSED DUCTWORK TO BE SPIRAL DUCTS WITH GALVANIZED FINISH (NOT TO 8. ALL CONNECTIONS AND DEVICES MUST BE BRAZED. CHECKED BY e
BE PAINTED) AS MANUFACTURED BY LINDAB. R M1 2
16. CEILINGS OF BASEMENT AND FIRST FLOOR TO BE THE EXPOSED STRUCTURAL DATE ' 11,1'9_13 '
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SANITARY WASTE DIAGRAM

SUPPLY WATER DIAGRAM

TO WATER HEATER
40000 BTUH
(TYPICAL)

UNDERGROUND —~
GAS LINE BY GAS S
UTILITY CO.

GAS PIPING DIAGRAM

GENERAL PLUMBING NOTES SPLIT SYSTEM HVAC DIAGRAM
ALL WORK SHALL BE IN ACCORDANCE WITH ALL APPLICABLE RULES AND
REGULATIONS OF LOCAL AUTHORITIES,
DISCONNECT
ALL AUTHORITIES HAVING JURISDICTION SHALL BE NOTIFIED AT LEAST THREE SWITCH(FUSED
WORKING DAYS PRIOR TO COMMENCEMENT 0OF WIORK,

ALL PIPING SHALL BE ROUTED CONCEALED UNLESS OTHERWISE INDICATED.

EXPOSED PIPING IN FINISHED AREAS SHALL BE CHROME PLATED WITH CHROME
PLATED ESCUTCHEON AT PIPE ENTRY TO FINISHED AREA.

SLEEVE OR CORE-DRILL FLOOR SLABS, WALLS, ETC. AS REQUIRED FOR PIPING AND
FIRE-STOP OPENING AROUND PIPE., VERIFY LOCATION OF STRUCTURAL BEAMS,
JOISTS, ETC. BEFORE DRILLING.

ALL OPENINGS IN DRAINAGE AND/OR VENT SYSTEMS AS A RESULT OF INSTALLATION
ROUGH-IN SHALL BE PROTECTED WITH A TEST PLUG THAT IS SECURELY LOCKED IN
PLACE UNTIL FINAL FINISHED CONNECTIONS ARE INSTALLED.

ALL PIPING SHALL BE CONCEALED IN WALLS AND BEHIND FIXED FURNISHINGS
UNLESS OTHERWISE INDICATED.

WHEREVER FOUNDATION WALLS, OUTSIDE WALLS, ROOF, ETC. ARE PENETRATED FOR
INSTALLATION OF SYSTEMS, THEY SHALL BE PATCHED TO MATCH EXISTING
CONSTRUCTION AND SEALED WEATHER TIGHT. WORK SHALL BE PERFORMED BY
CRAFTSMEN SKILLED IN THEIR RESPECTIVE TRADES.

ALL PIPING SHALL BE RUN PARALLEL TO BUILDING LINES AND SUPPORTED AND
ANCHORED AS REQUIRED TO FACILITATE EXPANSION AND CONTRACTION. ALL PIPING
SHALL BE CONCEALED EXCEPT IN UNFINISHED SPACES. INSTALL AS REQUIRED TO
MEET ALL CONSTRUCTION CONDITIONS AND TO ALLOW FOR INSTALLATION OF OTHER
WORK INCLUDING DUCTS AND ELECTRICAL CONDUIT. AT ALL CONNECTIONS BETWEEN
FERROUS PIPING AND NONFERROUS PIPING, PROVIDE AN ISOLATING DIELECTRIC
UNION.

PROVIDE ALL FITTINGS, ACCESSORIES, OFFSETS, AND MATERIALS NECESSARY TO
FACILITATE THE PLUMBING SYSTEM’S FUNCTIONING AS INDICATED BY THE DESIGN
AND THE EQUIPMENT INDICATED.

ALL DRAINAGE PIPING SHALL BE UNIFORMLY PITCHED, 1/4’ PER FOOT UNLESS
OTHERWISE REQUIRED BY EXISTING CONDITIONS,

PROVIDE A COMPLETE SYSTEM OF SCHEDULE 40 GALVANIZED STEEL VENT RISERS
ABOVE FLOOR. ALL VENTS SHALL BE CARRIED THROUGH THE ROOF WITH FLASHING.
ALTERNATE MATERIALS MAY BE ALLOWED IF APPROVED BY LOCAL CODE
AUTHORITIES,

CONDENSATE AND INDIRECT DRAIN PIPING SHALL BE TYPE M COPPER TUBING UP TO

prROVIDE ' BEERNDO TS AN O e fin T BN ERCHI ORI/ T AN RGN A Erhe

BASE OF ALL VERTICAL WASTE AND DRAIN PIPES. CLEANOUTS SHALL BE
OF THE SAME SIZE AS THE PIPES THEY SERVE.

HOT AND COLD WATER PIPING SHALL BE TYPE L COPPER TUBING WITH

"WROUGHT COPPER FITTINGS AND SWEAT CONNECTIONS. PROVIDE MINIMUM
16”7 HIGH FULL AIR CHAMBER AT EACH FIXTURE STOP.

.INSULATE ALL HOT AND COLD WATER PIPING BOTH VERTICALLY AND

HORIZONTALLY, IN CEILING AND CONCEALED IN WALLS COMPLETELY.

PROVIDE 1" PRE FORMED FIBERGLASS ASJ-VB, FLAME SPREAD 25, SMOKE

DEVELOPED 30, ASTM C-547.

PIPING ROUTED IN EXTERIOR WALLS SHALL BE ROUTED ON WINTER WARM
SIDE OF BUILDING WALL INSULATION.

ACCESS PANELS SHALL BE PROVIDED WHERE CONCEALED CONTROL
DEVICES, VALVES, ETC. ARE CONCEALED WITHIN WALLS., WHERE ACCESS
FOR ADJUSTMENT AND MAINTENANCE IS POSSIBLE THROUGH LAY-IN
SUSPENDED CEILINGS, ACCESS PANELS ARE NOT REQUIRED.

TEST WATER SYSTEM AS PER LOCAL REQUIREMENTS. WHEN TESTING
INDICATES MATERIALS 0OR WORKMANSHIP IS DEFICIENT, REPLACE OR REPAIR
AS REQUIRED, AND REPEAT TEST UNTIL STANDARDS ARE ACHIEVED.

~_HUMIDIFIER

CONDENSATE DRAIN
——GAS SUPPLY PIPE
THERMOSTAT

TO FLOOR DRAIN

REFRIGERATION PIPING TO BE TYPE
"K" COPPER AND SHALL BE BRAZED.

REMOVE EXPANSION VALVES, DEVICES
AND CONNECTIONS FROM AIR STREAM.
SAFETY VALVE TO BE LOCATED
ON_THE HIGH PRESSURE SIDE OF
REFRIGERATON SYSTEM WITHOUT
ANY INTERVENING VALVES OR

FLUE
COMBUSTION AIR INTAKE

FLUE & COMBUSTION INTAKE DETAIL
SCALE: NTS

HOT WATER HEATER DIAGRAM

THE ABOVE DRAWINGS AND SPECIFICATIONS AND IDEAS,
DESIGNS AND ARRANGEMENTS REPRESENTED THEREBY
ARE AND SHALL REMAIN THE PROPERTY OF THE
ARCHITECT: AND NO PART THEREOF SHALL BE COPIED,
DISCLOSED TO OTHERS OR USED IN THE CONNECTION
WITH ANY WORK OR PROJECT OTHER THAN THE SPECIFIC
PROJECT FOR WHICH THEY HAVE BEEN PREPARED AND
DEVELOPED WITHOUT THE WRITTEN CONSENT OF THE
ARCHITECT. VISUAL CONTACT WITH THESE DRAWINGS
OR SPECIFICATIONS SHALL CONSTITUTE CONCLUSIVE
EVIDENCE OF ACCEPTANCE OF THESE RESTRICTIONS.
WRITTEN DIMENSIONS ON THESE DRAWINGS SHALL
HAVE PRECEDENCE OVER SCALED DIMENSIONS:
CONTRACTORS SHALL VERIFY AND BE RESPONSIBLE FOR
ALL DIMENSIONS AND CONDITIONS ON THE JOB AND THIS
OFFICE MUST BE NOTIFIED OF ANY VARIA- TIONS FROM
THE DIMENSIONS AND CONDITIONS SHOWN BY THESE
DRAWINGS. SHOP DETAILS MUST BE SUBMITTED TO
THIS OFFICE FOR APPROVAL BEFORE PROCEEDING WITH
FABRICATION.

Interior Renovation (New Walls & Finishes,
Upgrade Mechanical, Electrical and Plumbing)

(ab)
i -
L (e
= =2
O QO <+
THE DOMESTIC WATER SYSTEM AND DRAINAGE SYSTEMS SYSTEM SHALL BE — LO
FLUSHED AND PRESSURE TESTED. THE DOMESTIC WATER SYSTEM SHALL BE Q rm— e
PURIFIED. al > (@) S
L I I O
SANITARY DRAINAGE PIPING ABOVE FLOOR SHALL BE CAST-IRON PIPE, =~ = d®)
FITTINGS, AND CONNECTIONS AND PIPING BELOW GRADE SHALL BE P fp— o
SERVICE-WEIGHT HUB AND SPIGOT TYPE CAST-IRON WITH NEOPRENE - )
GASKET JOINTS. ALTERNATE MATERIALS MAY BE ALLOWED IF APPROVED BY oC O oo
LOCAL CODE AUTHORITIES. — O —
ALL FLOOR DRAINS SHALL BE CONNECTED TO THE SANITARY SEWER D QO —
SYSTEM. OQ- -C_: "~
FURNISH AND INSTALL WATTS 8A VACUUM BREAKER ON ANY THREADED O) o %
INTERIOR FAUCETS, IF FAUCETS DO NOT COME WITH VACUUM BREAKER. PLUMBING FIXTURE TYPES = S =~
(ab)
ALL WATER SHUT OFF VALVES SHALL BE “BALL LOCK* TYPE " SYMBIL DESCRIPTION = DD
A O
POLYVINYL CHLORIDE (PVC) PIPE AND FITTINGS ARE NOT TO BE USED. TUB/SHOWER oS CD 0 O
4 . )| | "AMERICAN STANDARD MODEL NO. 2295.020 RHO HYLINE
CAST IRON
REV. NO. DATE REMARKS
WATER CLOSETS 1 11.25.13 ISSUED FOR PERMIT
4 ]@ AMERICAN STANDARD MODEL NO. 21205 VITREDUS CHINA
LAVATORYS
4 AMERICAN STANDARD MODEL NO. 177.034 VITREDUS CHINA .
Architects

KITCHEN SINK
1 BB AMERICAN STANDARD MODEL NO. STAINLESS STEEL

HOSE BIBB
AMERICAN VALVE MODEL NO. BRASS

E] UTILITY SINK
1 AMERICAN STANDARD MODEL NO. STAINLESS STEEL

TOTAL PLUMBING FIXTURES

ETER

A N A
N

M
N A
LN LN

EXIST. 1" WATER LINE

INCOMING WATER LINE DIAGRAM

NTS.

A.ALL WATER DISTRIBUTION PIPING SHALL BE COPPER OR GALVANIZED STEEL PIPE.
B. ALL WASTE AND VENT PIPING SHALL BE CAST IRON OR HARD DRAWN COPPER.
C. PROVIDE CODE APPROVED GREASE TRAP FOR SINKS.

AWAN

KASIdesians. P. C.

ARCHITECTURE - CONSTRUCTION - DEVELOPMENT

1157 South Harvey Avenue
0ak Park, lllinois 60304
Telephone: 312.914.2644
Fax: 866.738.9602
kasidesigns@netscape.net

PLUMBING RISER,
WASTE DIAGRAMS &

NOTES
APPLICATION # 100514966 SHEET NO.
CHECKED BY KEC

DRAWN BY TKM
PROJECT NO. 822.01
[ ]

DATE 11.19.13




	Arch-Plan_822Lckwood-CD-T1
	Arch-Plan_822Lckwood-CD-A1.0
	Arch-Plan_822Lckwood-CD-A1.2
	Arch-Plan_822Lckwood-CD-A3.0
	Arch-Plan_822Lckwood-CD-A5.0
	Arch-Plan_822Lckwood-CD-M1.0
	Arch-Plan_822Lckwood-CD-M1.2
	Arch-Plan_822Lckwood-CD-P1.0

